Page 1/6Data Sheet 202923
V1.00/EN/00421317
Brief description
Conductivity sensors in the 202923 series are used, for instance, in general water engineering,
air conditioning and refrigeration, drinking and bathing water, and in industrial rinsing and
process water circulation. The PVC body material restricts their application to media
temperatures up to 55 °C. Two variants with the cell constants K = 0.1 or 1.0 can be supplied.
Versions with the popular thread sizes G 3/4" or G 1" as well as a pluggable style are available

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)
Order code / - - - - -
Order example 202923 / 0010 - 1003 - 196 - 17 - 86 - 26
Provisional V
大華高科股份有限公司
台
北
TEL: (02)2592-5119
FAX: (02)2592-3577
台
中
TEL: (04)2707-2269
FAX: (04)2707-1799
台
南
TEL: (06)243-2338
FAX: (06)243-2339
Data Sheet 202923 Page 6/6
V1.00/EN/00421317 20292300T10Z001K000
Stock items
Manufactured versions
Accessories
Type Brief description Sales No.
202923/0010-1003-105-37-86-26 K = 0,1/ Pt100/G 3/4A 00303793
Type Brief description Sales No.
202923/0010-1003-106-37-86-26 K = 0,1/Pt100/G 1A 00089411
202923/0010-1003-105-17-86-26 K = 0,1/ Pt100/G 3/4A/5 m attached cable 00319402
202923/0010-1003-106-17-86-26 K = 0,1/Pt100/G 1A/5 m attached cable 00402638
202923/0100-1003-105-37-86-84 K = 1,0/Pt100/G 3/4A 00437032
202923/0100-1003-106-37-86-84 K = 1,0/Pt100/G 1A 00409610
202923/0100-1003-687-37-86-84 K = 1,0/Pt100/stepped seat PVC 00437034
Brief description Sales No.
for version with mit instrument connection
Connecting cable 25 m (4-core + screen) 00303681
Connecting cable 50 m (4-core + screen) 00304181
for pluggable version
PVC tee DN 25 (incl. union nut, O-ring, glued socket) 00437035
PVC tee DN 32 (incl. union nut, O-ring, glued socket) 00437037
PVC tee DN 40 (incl. union nut, O-ring, glued socket) 00437038
Provisional V
大華高科股份有限公司
台
北
TEL: (02)2592-5119
FAX: (02)2592-3577
台
中
TEL: (04)2707-2269
FAX: (04)2707-1799
台
南
TEL: (06)243-2338
FAX: (06)243-2339